

**Title Appeal 01/2024**

**Reg. 6/2024**

**Present: Smt. Kumkum Chattopadhyay, ADJ, FTC-1, Sealdah**

**Order no. 3**

**04.04.2024**

Today is fixed for appearance.

Appellant files hazira.

Fix 25.07.2024 for filing DCF.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I  
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).