

**Title Appeal 01/2024**

**Reg. 6/2024**

**Present- Mrinal Kanti Mandal, ADJ, F.T.C-I, Sealdah.**

**Order no. 4**

**25.07.2024**

Today is fixed for appearance.

Appellant files hazira.

Appellant also files DCF of Rs. 3920/- (three thousand nine hundred and twenty only).

Fix 07.10.2024 for SR, AD.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I  
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).