

**Title Appeal 01/2024**

**Reg. 6/2024**

**Order no. 7**

**13.05.2025**

Today is fixed for filing WO by the respondent nos. 2, 4 and SR, AD in respect of rest respondents.

Appellant files hazira.

No SR, AD has been received.

Respondent nos. 2 and 4 files haziras.

No WO has been filed.

None moves.

Fix 17.07.2025 for filing WO by the respondent nos. 2, 4 and SR, AD in respect of rest respondents.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I  
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).

**Order no. 8**

**17.07.2025**

Today is fixed for filing WO by the respondent nos. 2, 4 and SR, AD in respect of rest respondents.

Appellant files hazira.

No SR, AD has been received.

Respondent nos. 2 and 4 files haziras.

No WO has been filed.

None moves.

Fix 17.09.2025 for filing WO by the respondent nos. 2, 4 and SR, AD in respect of rest respondents.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I  
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).